Mpesnme u nme

3uHgosuh MunaH
hebuh Ypouu
Koauuh JoBaH
Munetuh Hemara
bypuh bpaHko
Pajkosuh Cawa
Maauh HeHag
Jlykosuh Bnagmmmp
Munowesuh [asop
aBpmi0B AnekcaHaap
Aykuh Hemara
Kpctnh Hukona
Mo3Huh bojaH
MuTpoBMh AylaH
MeTkoBuh Jlasap
[pob6rak JoBaH

MaHauh AdywaH
bajaHaurh AywaH
bajaHauh Jlazap
LWhntapoumn - Obag Jlyka
ManuHuh bojaH
bajaHaurh Hukona
bpknh MnageH
Hunuh Urop
J/benoja Mnnopag
Mumsojunh Nlasap
Bopkanuh NopaH
Ayn/baHnH MapKo
rawwuh bojaH
hyprys Beanmump
Crynap NopaH
Bojsoanh Bnagummp

Koctuh ®uamn

Munuh /by6ommp
3ybuh AnekcaHaap
Muneth MusbaH
Pagomuposuh HuKona
Togoposuh KpuctmjaH
bajpamanh EHuC
CraHkosuh CredaH
MBaHkoBMh 'opaH
[JemaHnH ByjaguH
Jlonatnh CredaH
JaytoBuh JacMMH
KoHn4yaHnH EpMUH
MpTuHay Xapumc
CredaHoBuh [aHuno
TaHackosMh Muaow
baho MnageH

LaTopa Mmaow
Kapuwuk AnekcaHgap
AHTOHWh ToMMcnas
TpuyHuMh MBaH
JakossbeBnh Bnagnmump
Matunh hophe

Muhnh Mateja
bowkohesuh Bnagummp
bacta CredaH

Kny6-rpag

BOPAL -
BOPAL, -
BOPAL -
BOPAL, -
BOPAL -
BOPAL, -
BOPAL -
BOPAL, -
BOPAL -
BOPAL, -
BOPAL -
BOPAL, -
BOPAL -
BOPAL, -
BOPAL -
BOPAL, -

CrapueBo
CrapuyeBo
CrapueBo
CrapuyeBo
CrapueBo
CrapuyeBo
CrapueBo
CrapuyeBo
CrapueBo
CrapuyeBo
CrapueBo
CrapuyeBo
CrapueBo
CrapuyeBo
CrapueBo
CrapuyeBo

OYTOI -
OYTOr -
OYTOI -
OYTOr -
OYTOI -
OYTOr -
OYTOI -
OYTOr -
OYTOI -
OYTOr -
OYTOI -
OYTOr -
OYTOrI -
OYTOr -
OYTOrI -
OYTOr -

dyTor
®yTtor
dyTor
®yTtor
dyTor
®yTtor
dyTor
®yTtor
dyTor
®yTtor
dyTor
®yTtor
dyTor
®yTtor
dyTor
®yTtor

KOCOBCKA MUTPOBMLIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBULIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBMLIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBULIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBMLIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBULIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBMLIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBULIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBMLIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBULIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBMLIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBULIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBMLIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBULIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBMLIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBULIA -
KOCOBCKA MUTPOBMLIA -

JIO3HULA - Nlo3Huua
JIO3HUUA - Nlo3Huua
JIO3HULA - Nlo3Huua
JIO3HULUA - Nlo3Huua
JIO3HULA - Nlo3Huua
JIO3HUUA - Nlo3Huua
JIO3HULA - Nlo3Huua
JIO3HUUA - Nlo3Huua
JIO3HULA - Nlo3Huua

Kocoscka MnTpoBuua
KocoBcka Mm1TpoBsumua
Kocoscka MnTpoBuua
KocoBcka Mm1TpoBumua
Kocoscka MnTpoBuua
KocoBcka Mm1TpoBumua
Kocoscka MnTpoBuua
KocoBcka Mm1TpoBsumua
Kocoscka MnTpoBuua
KocoBcka Mm1TpoBsumua
Kocoscka MnTpoBuua
KocoBcka Mm1TpoBsumua
Kocoscka MnTpoBuua
KocoBcka Mm1TpoBsumua
Kocoscka MnTpoBuua
KocoBcka Mm1TpoBsumua
Kocoscka MnTpoBuua

TMMN yrosopa

YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01
YKK-01

A(YOCY)
A(YOCY)
YKU-02
YKW-02
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKN-02

YKM-01
YKM-01
YKM-01
B(YOC)
YKM-01
B(YOC)
YKM-01
YKM-01
YKM-01
YKM-01
YKM-01
YKM-01
YKM-02
YKM-02
YKM-01
YKM-01
YKM-01

YKW-01
YKM-01
A(YOCY)
YKM-01
YKW-01
A(YOCY)
A(YOCY)
YKM-01
YKM-01

Tpajarbe yropopa

2018/19
2020/21
2019/20
2018/19
2019/20
2018/19
2018/19
2019/20
2018/19
2018/19
2017/18
2019/20
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2020/21

2018/19
2019/20
2018/19
2018/19
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2018/19

2019/20
2020/21
2018/19
2020/21
2019/20
2019/20
2018/19
2019/20
2018/19
2019/20
2020/21
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2020/21
2019/20
2018/19

2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2019/20
2020/21
2019/20
2018/19
2018/19



TpudyHoBuMh Jlazap
bypuh bojaH
CreBaHoBuh hophe
Knnnbapaa Mmunopag
HapaHunh Mapko
bpunh Jasop

Bugosuh AnekcaHaap
Bykosuh bpaHucnas
Boxunh Momunno
MunucassbeBuh Munow
Pagynosuh Jlyka
Mapkosuh Bnragumup
Tacuh Hemara
PagnsojeBnh Mapko
MetpoBuh BesbKko
JlazapeBunh Hemarba
bjenvua lNopax
bypuh CredaH
aMwuh Matuja
Bacunuh HeHap,
Hewwuh OrmweH
[JlaH4yeToBMh Mapko
JaHkoBMh Mumxamno
Bypuh bpaHko
Muwuh Hukona
Crtojuh Besbko

Janunhunjesuh Muho
Jonuh Yrpewa
MunosaHoBuh Hukona
CrameHKoBMh MunnaH
Lleknh borgaH

Lleknh Hemara
JoBaHoBuMh CtedaH
CreBaHoBuh Hemamra
MunnosaHoBuh CnobogaH
Unuh Jlyka

Munuhesuh BojuH
Kapamesuh Hukona
Mwunocasmwesunh AHapuja
JoBaHoBuh BesbKo
Monaguh HeHag

Munocas/meBmh Mmoapar

3apuh Jlasap

Tokuh Tommcnas
Josuh AywaH
MBKkoBUh AnekcaHgap
MyTtanuuja ApceHuje
Byyetnh Anekca
JoBaHoBWh AnekcaHzap
CrojkoBuh MunnaH
Pakuh HeHapg,

Hukmh MusbaH
hophesuh Aumntpuije
Onauyuh Hemana
KusaHosuh CredaH
TpuByHMh Munow
HecTtopoBuh Anekca
Apan6epto Jlazapo
Pukapgo MaH3aHo
CyduaHe XocHu

JIO3HUUA - Jlo3Huua
JIO3HULUA - Nlo3Huua
JIO3HUUA - Jlo3Huua
JIO3HULUA - Nlo3Huua
JIO3HUUA - Jlo3Huua
JIO3HULUA - Nlo3Huua

MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -
MIAZJEHOBAL, -

HAMPEJAK 037 -
HAMNPEJAK 037 -
HAMPEJAK 037 -
HAMNPEJAK 037 -
HAMPEJAK 037 -
HAMNPEJAK 037 -
HAMPEJAK 037 -
HAMNPEJAK 037 -
HAMPEJAK 037 -
HAMNPEJAK 037 -
HAMPEJAK 037 -
HAMNPEJAK 037 -
HAMPEJAK 037 -
HAMNPEJAK 037 -
HAMPEJAK 037 -
HAMNPEJAK 037 -
HAMPEJAK 037 -

HWLW - Huw
HULL - Huw
HWLW - Huw
HULL - Huw
HWLW - Huw
HULL - Huw
HWLW - Huw
HULL - Huw
HWLW - Huw
HULL - Huw
HWLW - Huw
HULL - Huw
HWLW - Huw
HULL - Huw
HWLW - Huw
HULL - Huw
HWLW - Huw

MnapeHoBal,
MnaaeHoBay,
MnapeHoBal,
MnaaeHoBay,
MnapeHoBal,
MnaaeHoBay,
MnapeHoBal,
MnaaeHoBay,
MnapeHoBal,
MnaaeHoBay,
MnapeHoBal,
MnaaeHoBay,
MnapeHoBal,
MnaaeHoBay,
MnapeHoBal,
MnaaeHoBay,
MnapeHoBal,
MnaaeHoBay,
MnapeHoBal,
MnaaeHoBay,

Kpywesay,
KpyweBay,
Kpywesay,
KpyweBay,
Kpywesay,
KpyweBay,
Kpywesay,
KpyweBay,
Kpywesay,
KpyweBay,
Kpywesay,
KpyweBay,
Kpywesay,
KpyweBay,
Kpywesay,
KpyweBay,
Kpywesay,

YKU-01
A(YOCY)
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01

YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
A(YOCY)
YKU-01
A(YOCY)
A(YOCY)

YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-02
YKU-01
YKN-02

YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01

2019/20
2020/21
2019/20
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19

2020/21
2018/19
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2018/19
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2019/20
2018/19
2020/21

2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19

2021/22
2018/19
2019/20
2018/19
2021/22
2021/22
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2019/20
2018/19
2021/22
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19



Mupkosmh Mu1pocnas
Mepak Munow
BejHoBnh bpaHucias
*XneaHosuh JoBaH
Jlykuh Bnactummp
Jlo3uh UBaH

Jawwuh Tommcnas
Mexuh [leHnc

Yomuh Aparo

Fonuh Heb6ojwa
Mupkosuh Munopag
KomaamnHa Hemama
hubuh Anekca
Jo6pogonckm Bacunuje
boryHoBuh AyliaH
hypheB Anekca
JaHy3oBuh Hebojwa
AtesbeBmh Munow

Mouuh Jlazap
CredaHoBuh AnekcaHgap
bervh benamuH
Mapkosuh MBaH
3evyeBnh MunaH
Bykmunposuh JoBaH
MekoBuh Jlyka
MeTtpawuHosuh hophe
MwunosaHoBuh CTpaxmma
hophesuh Jlyka
MunosaHoBuh MaTeja
MayHoBuh CtaHucNaB
Ckakuh CtedaH

ajosuh Bnagummp
YcuwaHuH Bnagmmmp

[labrh Anekcanaap
MuTKoBuh lNMeTap
Crojuunh Hukona
Mnaswuh Mapko
Bnarojesuh NopaH
bhypuh Jlyka
Anekcuh MunaH
Cnacojesuh BykawuH
hophesnh AywaH
Knapuh AdywaH
Kosay hophe
MeTtposuh MNetap
Jlykuh Jlyka
Cnacuh Hemamna
JeBTHh HeMatba
bynuh UeaH
Munetrh KpcmaH

Nnnh Hnukona
huposuh MBaH
CrojaHoBuh Mumxajno
lony6osuh bopueoje
Xneotnh JoBaH
Unuh AnekcaHaap
boxapes Besbko
JlazapeBuh Jlazap
Bekpuh Anuja

HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -
HOBW CA/ -

PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -
PUBHMLA -

Hoeu Cap
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cap
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cap
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cap
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cag
Hoeu Cag

KpasbeBo
Kpa/meso
KpasbeBo
Kpa/meso
KpasbeBo
Kpa/meso
KpasbeBo
Kpa/meso
KpasbeBo
Kpa/meso
KpasbeBo
Kpa/meso
KpasbeBo
Kpa/meso
KpasbeBo

CMEZAEPEBO LIAPUHA -
CMEZEPEBO LLAPUHA -
CMEZAEPEBO LIAPUHA -
CMEZEPEBO LLAPUHA -
CMEZAEPEBO LIAPUHA -
CMEZEPEBO LLAPUHA -
CMEZAEPEBO LIAPUHA -
CMEZEPEBO LLAPUHA -
CMEZAEPEBO LIAPUHA -
CMEZEPEBO LLAPUHA -
CMEZAEPEBO LIAPUHA -
CMEZEPEBO LIAPUHA -
CMEZAEPEBO LIAPUHA -
CMEZAEPEBO LLAPUHA -
CMEZAEPEBO LIAPUHA -
CMEZAEPEBO LLAPUHA -
CMEZAEPEBO LIAPUHA -

CmepepeBo
CmegpepeBo
CmepepeBo
CmegpepeBo
CmepepeBo
CmegpepeBo
CmepepeBo
CmegpepeBo
CmepepeBo
CmegpepeBo
CmepepeBo
CmegepeBo
CmepepeBo
CmegepeBo
CmepepeBo
CmegepeBo
CmepepeBo

BI'CK - Benuko Npagmwte
BICK - Benuko Npagmwrte
BI'CK - Benuko Npagmwte
BICK - Benuko Npagmwrte
BI'CK - Benuko Npagmwte
BICK - Benuko Npagmwrte
BI'CK - Benuko Npagmwte
BICK - Benuko Npagmwrte
BI'CK - Benuko Npagmwte

YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01

YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
B(YOC)
B(YOC)
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01

YKU-01
A(YOCY)
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
A(YOCY)
YKU-01
A(YOCY)
YKU-01
A(YOCY)
A(YOCY)
YKN-01
A(YOCY)
A(YOCY)
YKU-01
YKW-01
A(YOCY)

YKU-01
YKW-01
B(YOC)
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKW-01
YKU-01
A(YOCY)
YKN-02

2019/20
2018/19
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2018/19
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2020/21
2018/19
2019/20
2021/22
2018/19
2019/20

2018/19
2019/20
2019/20
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2021/22
2019/20
2018/19
2019/20
2019/20
2020/21
2019/20
2020/21
2019/20

2018/19
2019/20
2018/19
2018/19
2019/20
2020/21
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2019/20
2019/20
2018/19
2018/19
2019/20
2018/19
2018/19
2019/20

2019/20
2019/20
2018/19
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2018/19
2018/19



MeTtposuh ®dunmn
Kuskosrh Mapko
Mujajnosuh MunyTuH
MunosaHoBuh UBaH
CraHojeBuh borpaH
Monuh Munoww
Jlyknh CteBaH
Jepemuh Jlaszap
JaHkosuh MNeTtap
MuTh Mmxajno
Konnth Munow

Bpajosuh Hemama
Jenyes lMNeTap

Cumunh Hemarba
Cnujenyesuh Urop
HukoamnHoBMh Hukona
MapuHoBuh Jlyka
[pobrak Mapko
Monosuh Mapko
MepeHnua PagoaH
CrojaHoBrh Mapko
Mo3grakoB Mapko
Kpcteckn Muaow
LL/bmBaHYaHWH hophe
ABpamoBuh Mapko
LiBeTkoBMh Munxanno
Jpo6rak JoBaH
CredaHosuh Anekca
Crowosuh PaHKo
babuh Braanmmp

BIrcK -
BICK -
BIrcK -
BICK -
BIrcK -
BICK -
BIrcK -
BICK -
BIrcK -
BICK -
BIrcK -

Benuko Npagmwte
Benuko Npagmwte
Benuko Npagmwte
Benuko Npagmwte
Benuko Npagmwte
Benuko Npagmwte
Benuko Npagmwte
Benuko Npagmwte
Benuko Npagmwte
Benuko Npagmwte
Benuko Npagmwte

KEJIE3HHNYAP -
YKEJIE3HUYAP -
KEJIE3HHNYAP -
YKEJIE3HUYAP -
KEJIE3HHNYAP -
YKEJIE3HUYAP -
KEJIE3HHNYAP -
YKEJIE3HUYAP -
KEJIE3HHNYAP -
YKEJIE3HUYAP -
KEJIE3HHNYAP -
YKEJIE3HUYAP -
KEJIE3HHNYAP -
YKEJIE3HUYAP -
KEJIE3HHNYAP -
YKEJIE3HUYAP -
KEJIE3HHNYAP -
YKEJIE3HUYAP -
KEJIE3HHNYAP -

beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag
beorpag

YKU-01
YKW-01
B(YOC)
YKN-01
A(YOCY)
A(YOCY)
B(YOC)
B(YOC)
A(YOCY)
YKN-01
YKU-01

YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01
YKU-01
YKN-01

2019/20
2018/19
2019/20
2018/19
2018/19
2018/19
2019/20
2021/22
2018/19
2018/19
2019/20

2018/19
2019/20
2021/22
2018/19
2019/20
2019/20
2018/19
2021/22
2021/22
2019/20
2021/22
2020/21
2019/20
2021/22
2019/20
2019/20
2019/20
2021/22
2020/21



